Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louis Batten - (913389) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

31.74
32.22
32.29
32.51
32.71
32.90

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

31.74
32.71
32.51
32.90
32.29

32.22

Copyright 2024

408
390
387
380
373
366

408
373
380
366

390

Round

Round

Swim
Date

21/04/24
05/03/22
18/06/22
04/03/23
03/06/23
22/01/23

Swim
Date

21/04/24
03/06/23
04/03/23
22/01/23
18/06/22
05/03/22

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2022
British Masters Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters 2023
British Masters Championships

Swim South East LC Masters Meet

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
British Masters Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters 2023
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
British Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea
Sheffield

Crawley

Venue

Swansea

Sheffield

Swansea

Crawley

Aberdeen Aquatics

Swansea
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Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS943 0
MAS966 0
MAS1078 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1007 0

Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1078 0
MAS1007 0
MAS966 0
MAS943 0
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