Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louis Batten - (913389) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
31.74	408	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
32.22	390	F	05/03/22	Swim Wales Open Masters 2022	Swansea	MAS943	0
32.29	387	F	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
32.51	380	F	04/03/23	Swim Wales Open Masters 2023	Swansea	MAS1078	0
32.71	373	Н	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
32.90	366	Н	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
31.74	408	F	21/04/24	British Masters Championships 2024	Swansea	MAS1147	0
32.71	373	Н	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
32.51	380	F	04/03/23	Swim Wales Open Masters 2023	Swansea	MAS1078	0
32.90	366	Н	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
32.29	387	F	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
32.22	390	F	05/03/22	Swim Wales Open Masters 2022	Swansea	MAS943	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS